Position Forename

Men
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Women
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Ralph
Duncan
James
Ben

Ben
Alan
Jamie
Clement
lan

Jon
Mark
Andrey
James
Chris
Terence
Collis
Chris
Charlie
Carl
Christoph
Chris

Julia
Helen
Andrea
Charlotte
Sophie
Heather
Serena

Surname

Street
Birtwistle
Taylor
Windsor
Stevens
Cherry
Parkinson
Poncet
Webb
Marsden
Salmon
Poletayev
Hoad
Stafford
Goldberg
Mark
Beasant
Cooper
Bootland
Ostermeyer
Nicholls

Blomquist
Hanstock
Stefkova
Bermingham
Louth
Walton

Ding

Club
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Guest
ouoc
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uBOoC
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Prologue 1

00:14:09
00:17:04
00:15:22
00:15:05
00:18:47

00:23:43
00:17:38
00:17:51

00:21:44
00:22:27
00:29:59
00:31:56
00:27:18

00:27:23
00:52:48
00:31:05
00:25:33
00:23:43

00:16:26
00:21:32
00:24:25
00:27:06
00:23:36
00:31:08
00:52:40

Prologue 2 Prologue Total

00:15:45
00:18:18
00:17:22
00:18:51

00:22:09
00:19:59
00:20:34

00:25:17
00:22:28
00:37:26
00:27:06
00:30:02

00:33:05
00:42:27
00:52:07
00:31:51
00:26:46

00:29:54
00:35:22
00:32:44
00:33:56

00:45:52
00:37:37
00:38:25

00:47:01
00:44:55
01:07:25
00:59:02
00:57:20

01:00:28
01:35:15
01:23:12
00:57:24
00:50:29

Final

0:24:58
0:26:11
0:27:24
0:27:22
0:25:42
0:27:02
0:28:21
0:29:03
0:31:39
0:30:11
0:38:26
0:40:07
0:39:44
0:43:21
0:50:32
0:42:51
0:59:05
1:01:25
1:09:58
1:10:28

0:36:17
0:39:45
0:43:06
0:47:56
0:48:19
1:.02:43
1:14:54

Time Behind

0:00:00
0:01:29
0:02:27
0:02:39
0:02:47
0:04:05
0:04:10
0:04:36
0:07:12
0:07:34
0:14:31
0:15:55
0:16:17
0:19:40
0:26:38
0:31:25
0:35:37
0:38:14
0:46:45
0:46:46

0:00:00
0:03:28
0:06:49
0:11:39
0:12:02
0:26:26
0:38:37



